SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 126 by Senator Gary Smith

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 1, line 4, change "R.S. 22:821(B)(34)," to "R.S. 22:821(B)(36),"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 17, change "R.S. 22:821(B)(34)," to "R.S. 22:821(B)(36),"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 7, change "(34)" to "(36)"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 9, line 17, change "**Pub. L.**" to "**P.L.**"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 9, line 21, change "plan-or" to "plan-or"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 10, line 20, change "which" to "that"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 11, line 18, change "which" to "that"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 12, line 8, change "only provides" to "provides only"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 12, line 8, change "only has" to "has only"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 16, line 15, change "which" to "that"
- 21 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 11</u>
- On page 16, line 18, change "which" to "that"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 16, line 25, following "shall be" and before "made" delete "given in writing and
- 25 **be**"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- On page 17, line 21, change "which" to "that"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 2 On page 19, line 1, change "which" to "that"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 4 On page 19, line 17, change "which" to "that"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- 6 On page 21, line 26, following "only" and before "based" insert ","
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 17
- 8 On page 22, line 7, change "one-" to "one"
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 18</u>
- On page 22, line 16, change "only do so" to "do so only"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 19</u>
- On page 26, line 17, change "only occur" to "occur only"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 20
- 14 On page 28, line 23, delete "706,"